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
utility, new root, shaded fenced backyard.
Well cared lor. Possbie future profits
from commercial development. 17,000, will
consider trade lor property with laroe
garden area, either West or South of

Tired of "Just Looking"
BEAUTIFUL 2 bedroom home on the West

side of town, only 3 blocks from Mark's
Shopping Center. Illness In family forces
sale. There Is more fo tell about this
one. $9,500 full price. SI ,500 down, Vi
per men in.

Planned for Important
People 72

EXTRAORDINARY home In Hucrest school
area. 3 bedrooms. Vt baths, plush car-
peting, with an entertalnm-.-n- planned fam-
ily room. A lovely yard and garden area
and large covered patio taste rutty done.
The only way you can go wrong Is to

Move In Now!
ABOUT $,500 covers entire down payment

and closing costs. Enoy your own newly
decorated home complete wtth Oak floor,
formica counters, oil furnace, paved street,
sewer, and carport with workshop. Only

MEMBER, ROSEBURG
MULTIPLE LISTING BUREAU

Roseburg
Realty &
Insurance

UMPQUA HOTEL LOBBY
OR

"OUR SERVICE DOESNT COSr
IT PAYS'

MAGNESS
REAL ESTATE

An Independent Agency
UNBEATABLE . . , for a quality westslde 2

barm, on good street. Well landscaped lot
with fenced back yard. See and buy. Only
$11,000. Good terms available.

NEAR ASSEMBLY OF GOD CHURCH. . .
oioer style 3 bdrm, large kit. Well worth
$6500. Owner wants $1500 down.

DELUXE NEWTON CREEK 2 bdrm, Fire-
place, landscaped, paved st. and sewer.
Price ? ? ?. Call and see.

QUALITY, large 3 bdrm, finest construction,
separate dining room, large kitchen with
eating area, modern bath with dbte

a rage. Walking distance town. Noyv only? 16,500. Terms Ol course)

NEW, WESTSIDE, 3 bdrm with all the trim
mings. Originally priced for $16,500, now
only Si s,250. Dbie garage, deep lot. 2 baths
and fireplace. Let us show you this buy.

LARGE, NEW, 3 bdrm, lVi baths, sep't util
ity, fireplace, insulated walls, ceiling and
floors. Near Jo Lane School. Owner will
sell F.G.I, or F.H.A. A beauty and low

pneea.

HUCREST CORNER LOT, large 3 bdrm, fire
place, large bam, sep't dining room, cov
ered patio, fenced back yard. Good buy
this area for $14,500.. Our salesman will

giadiy snow you.

4 BDRM GARDEN VALLEY home With 2
acres of land. Owner will consider trade
small 2 bdrm In town clear. Get In and
deal as this Is a nice home, well priced at
$13,000. Whet have you?

"We can always' use another good listing"

916 S. E. Washington
(Between Main & Jackson)

v "ORchard
This week call Roscoe Lackey OR

YOUNG'S
BEST BUYS

2 BEDROOM suburban homa on approxi-
mately A and bordering paved road.
Needs a Utile brushing up buf the price
Is right at $7,000. Immediate possession.
G.I. or FHA loan. A REAL VALUE.

HERE'S A GOOD 2 bedroom with good
concrete foundation In process ot remodel-
ing. Needs redecorating but at $5,000, total
price you can do a lot and sewer Is In
and paid too. Excellent Value Will

carry good loan.

GREEN DISTRICT Good 2 bedroom home.
Carrying a Veteran's loan. Price $7,000
sxw casn win nanaie.

SOME GOOD ranch values 740 A Ranch
suitable tor sheep or cattle, well located.

owner will accept residence
or income property in exenange tor part
of purchase price.

- Roy O.. Young

& Son m
Realtors

733 S. E. Cass Ave. Pacific Bldg.
Phone office OR 34671

Evenings call LeNoir Kruse, OR

(except Friday evening and Saturday)

i ACRE TRAILER HOUSE LOT

1941 Fleetcraft trailer nous on permanent
foundation, connected to lights, water, and

septic tank. Utility building connected to
trailer by breezeway. tttOO --Full Prlet.j
$1000 Down or $2300 Cash.

Douglas County Realty
C.'iAIG SHORT

Realtor
1111 S. E. Stephens St. Phones OR

OR
OR

SALE OR TRADE
2 fine new homes

2 (g. Bdrmt, 2 baths, family rm, utility,
spacious kit. lawns Installed. Sewer,
paved St. Ivan P. Edwards, OR

utility sneo, garoeni ?rim. c- - wn
After 5. or weekendi, OR

MYQUITY ' lovely 3 bdm. home. City
water, sewer. Consider house trailer as
part down. Eleg. lor FHA cr Gl. Call
OR before 3 p.m.

WESTSIDE THREE BEDROOM, fireplace".
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
OR S3!6.

CRANE" BATHROOM Slnkj full Slit mat-
tress. OR

FOLDING BUGGY, balhinelte, Talior-tot- ,

447 w. HarrisonL
GE' "Dryer. Spw;i3l at $45. trowbridgt'Eiec

trie OR

USED CROSLEY retrigerator 12' In tucellent
condition. OR

ELECf ROLUX vacuum cleaner salt! and
tervlce. OR or OR

1000 LB. Fairbanks Morw all iteel
cs'ei. C'lff K, 0 M5

OIL CIRCULATOR I10 double link IS. 124
Mosher. OR

COMPLETE rwmhold (urnlfthlnoi. All" Of by
piece, us f

KEN'S"ROCK SHOP, Covington, Highland
Park dealer. 74ft N. E. Chettnut.

YEW WOOD and ced'ar poiti for tele. OR
U77.

USffO CHAIN JAWS. Winston Chain Saw
OS W41.

USED TV't, organ, and accordiant. Graves
Mime, sia se jaciton. un

NEW, 1122 gas wafer heater, Medallion,
for Hi. OR 3 3440.

AUTOMATIC WASHER, !; dryer, ISS;
rotlawav bd, OR

MISC. HOUSEHOLD'turriture." SeTl airor
aoparate. Call after SIO PM. OR Ml

SPARK oil heater, US; iraih burner, US.
OR

,Yfa ac -- B1,u i
!MW 'RONER j boy'i" ?6" b'i'Oli'i,'f
tOAS HEATER. OR 33t.

Fullerton
Realty

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION very neat J br.
home, sewer, city water, near school and
bus. Just $7,500 with $750 dn. ,

Nice 3 BR Homes
East 113.000
Weir $13,500
Cily Center SM.SO0
Hucreil SI4.SM

CALL USI Your linings appreciated. 11 yeart
Mcai, reuaoie service. V.

FULLERTON REALTY t INS.
N.E. Stephens Olal OR

Evenings Call "Dick Wilson" OR

F

5 Bus'ess Opportunities
FIVE bedroom home, full basement J also

3 bedroom home and one 2 room apt. plus
9485 sq. ft. of ground. Located on South
Stepnens Street on Tt business rouie, 3

blocks from old P. O., S blocks from
bank" and business center. Ideal location
for city motel, doctor's offices or dental
clinic. Priced fo sell. Good Investment.
OR OT OR

DUE TO ILLNESS in the family, will sell
9 unit motel with 2 bedroom living quar-
ters in Chemult, Oregon Foil price,

Will accept some trade up to $10,000
near Roseburg. Rudolph Sotnlcka. Phone
OR

FOR LEASE Store, station, trailer space,
cabins. Highway 99. excellent location,
Cuines Creek Road. Azalea. Ph. TErrace

LEASE for sale. Good, going cafe m small
town. Mutt sell due to illness. Write P.O.
Box 252, Riddle, Oregon.

APARTMENT RENTALS. 4 units. JE
H. Hash, Canyonville, Ore.

6 Loans & Financial

FAMILY FINANCE
Homt owned and Operated

Loans Up to $1500
On motor vehicles and furniture

729 SE Washington OR

REAL ESTATE LOANS to $2,500. Autom
bile, furniture ana signature roans, ion
merclal Industrial Finance Corporation. 81

SE Oak. OR

WOULD LIKE private loan on $20,000 prop
erty, ok tor information.

"WANTED small land contracts at dis
count. OR or OK evenings.

8 Wanted To Rent
BUSINESS MAN and family would like a

3 or 4 bdrm house In Rose School Dist,
Would lease. OR

GOODYEAR REP. and family would like a
3 or 4 bdrm. Rent or lease. Neea at once.
Call 8 to 6 OR

WANTED - 3 bedroom home. OR

WANTED GARAGE for beat storage. Call
OS after 5 p.m.

9 Sleep, Board, Rooms

HOUSEKEEPING ROOM everything furnish
ed. Close in $25 mo. 41 s Nit jacuson.

DELICIOUS home cooking, nice rooms. Jo-

Ann's Boarding House, on
SLEEPING ROOM. 732 S. E. Jackson next

door to Penney'i. o
R60MND "BOARD. OR

ROOM AND BOARD.

ROOMS. 817 SE blakely, eff Stephens.
ROOMS. OR

10 Apartments
Todd Apartments ;

Oakhlll, Vista Homes, Winchester Court,
Westvue Court, Terrace Apts. I, 2. 3

bedroom furnished and unfurnished. Heat-

ed pool. Rents from $75 up. Call OR
OR or OR

Kohlhagen Apts.
Jackson St. at Lena Ave.
Modern, reasonable rent

ADULTS OR

"A ooo 3 piaee io
BACHELOR APARTMENT

CONVENIENT, Compact, furnished or un-

furnished. Private entrance. Adults. 1695
W. Harvard, S50 mongh.

OR

ONE BLOCK from new P.O. compact
bachelor apt. with bath, $60; efficiency
apt. wtth kit., dressing room ana bain,
$75. Call after S P.M. or Saturdays, OR

FURNISHED bachelor apt. Close In, for work-

ing person. Near Merc Hospital and High
School. Heal, water and garbage service
paid. OR

MOTEL UNITS all electric with kitchens.
Linens, utilities furnished. Winchester Mo-

tel. (Old Hwy. 99 No.) at Winchester
Bridge.

NICE laroe front room with kitchenette and
shower. For gentleman. Completely fur
nished. 742 SE Fimi. ;

TWO BEDROOM apt., full bath and shower,
automatic hot water neat, all newly dec-

orated. OR after 5:jOP.M.
FURNI5HEO, bedroom duplex In Winston.

Redecorated, clean. Water, gas and gar
bage service paid. .

FURNISHED apartment, adults only.
Brock way Apts. 146 SE Brockway.

ONE BEDROOM, furnished apt. close In.

Storage. Clean. Adults. 1157 S. E. Doug-
las after 5.

partly FURNISHED 7 room UDstalrs apart
ment. Adults only. No pets, no parf)es. OR

w najn.
SMALL APARTMENT, suitable for Or 2.

Range, refrigerator ana water furnished.
Electric heat. OR after 5 p.m.

FURNISHED, large, duplex-typ-

apt. Quiet southeast side location. OR -
7241, or OS

LARGE 3 bedroom apt, elect, stove and refr.
furnished. $65. Inquire Garden Valley Mkt.

APARTMENT For smalt family, no pets,
no drinkers. W. Harris jr. Call OR

THREE ROOM furnished apartment. OR
before 2 p.m., or after s.

MODERN 1 bedroom apartment, $50. Unfur
nished. Phone OR

FURNtSHEO i room apartment. Adults. OR

ONE BEDROOM apartmsnt walking dis-
tance, unfurnished. $60. OR

THREE-RO- apt., fvrru $45 nWl30J S.E.
Pine. OR?-35- :

TWO ROOM turn. apt. $30 mo. 1303 S.E.
Pint. OR J

'

UNPUBLISHED apartment Kay Apis.,
431 SE Main. $40 mo. See Mgr.

1 1 Houses
$63.50 UNFURN. duplex, redec., wa-

ter pd. OS 9I2, 233$ SW Castle.
TWO BEDROOM unfurnished nous. 6IO-7249- .

$Ml I, COTTAGE, newly decorated! tor
working couple. Green district. OR3-4M-

FURN7cablns $10 wK and Crp. Pacific Motel.
OR

r to 4 BR homes for fami'ies Of single
ldrly (5. OR

ONE BECfROOM HOUSE, unfurnished. M5.
OR

FURNISHEO housa 1 bedroom. Close m.
$45 month. OR or OR

F BDRM HOUSE, 743 Cor-- $45. mo. Call
OR

WINSTON unfurnished 2 bedroom nouse,
eiwtrk heat,$ro. Call OS

f'V BtDROOM HOUSE. OR

a winner vnr tlm. No oucttloR ahout
It classified ad bclaf
auk results Phona OR

.was breaking training.

20 Services

Howard Electric
Phone OR

or OR

Commercial, Industrial, residential
wiring

468 S E. Main Roseburg, Oregon

CHILD CARE
Mother Goose Nursery

OR

BICYCLE REPAIRING
ORVILLE'S FIXIT SHOP

531 N.E. Garden vatlay Blvd.
OR

M&R
Painting & Decorating Service

Interior or exterior. Brush or spray
Free Estimates OR

Specialties Repair
Outboard motors Lawnmower

Sharpening Smalt motors, etc.
Scuba Diving Air

U:7 S E. Cobb St. OR

Bikes Repaired Saws Filed
"Rebuilt bikes at 2nd hand prices"

Citv Cycle Center
424 Winchester St.

' Crane Service
ERECTION work, concrete pouring. Cal

Cliff Thornton, day or nigni.
OR

FOUNDATIONS, basements house raising,
leveling, repair, wor f.h.a approved.

block work. F'nnnc'g available.
Free estimate!. OR or OR

SMALL Apptlnnca repair. Best ilocK ot

small appliance pant in uougiai
Electric, 721 SE Oak SI. OR

HUNTERS Save your tK'ns lor lanning.
(.oats, iivt gioves ana moccasins,
Tanning, 49 cents ft. Ros Glcva Factory,
Myrtle greeK, qrcgon

ROOFING New and repair Free est!
mates work guaranteed. Fisner Thorsen
Paint Co. Call L. E, Ball-- OR
W. E. Daum, OR

WINSTON LAWN and GYrdun Scrvlcn. Land-

scaping; free estimate Phone OS
after 5 p.m. and evenings

Carpentry, remodeling, bnrtv rooms, kit
chens, patios, house leveling. John D. Lor
raina, or anor 4

GRADING and levollngt loam and rock de-

livered. Call Paul Casey. OR 2231
N. E. Stephens St.

FOR FAST efficient plumbing repair srvlce.
call Kier Crooch Plumb! Ing 'Co. 2441 W.
Harvard. O R

SEPTIC TANKS CLEANED. Roseburg Sanl
tatlon Service, Ph. OR

TO BUILD OR REPAIR ANYTHING, Call
John Sanborn, OS 953B7.

PLOW sharpening, welding? 2152 S.W. Castle
Avt. Machine Shop. OR

RfOTUXlN Ga'nd leveling. OR or
OR

21 Building Materiel

Bargain Lumber
STUDS, DIMENSION, BOARDS

Utility Grade $45 M

Economy Grade $25 M

Umpqua Mfq. Co.
(Formerly Consolidated Milling)

Hwy 99 BR South OR 37411

SPECIAL
Dimension

2x4, 2x6 and wider.
Boards Shlplao

All your needs for framing, sheeting, and
flooring

As low as $35.
Cedar Boards 1x6 and wider
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